Install other normal plug
A11-H1 / A11-H2
ZigBee Wireless Smart Plug
Features & Benefits
■ Compact Size & stylish design
Small size with pearl-white color, the unit is suited to apply in any
residential apartment, building, house, hotel, hostel, retreat center, senior
care and assisting living center, hospital, warehouse, retail store, movie

Certification FCC, NCC, UL (A11) ; CE (A11-H2)
Specifications
Ordering codes Description
A11-H1 ZigBee smart meter plug with ZigBee Home Automation Profile - US type
A11-H2 ZigBee smart meter plug with ZigBee Home Automation Profile - EU type
A11-H3 ZigBee smart meter plug with ZigBee Home Automation Profile - UK type (Pending)
WZB-01USB ZIgBee USB dongle
WZB-05ET ZIgBee ethernet gateway (Supports DHCP)
G07 SentrolCloud controller gateway for ethernet / 3G / Wi-Fi
WZB-01USBR ZigBee repeater/ router - AC universal adaptor power supply
WZB-02485R ZigBee reapeater/ router - DC 9 ~ 24 power supply
SentrolCloud Cloud-enabled user platform and service
 Ordering codes
e-mail: zigbeenhr@shop-wifi.com